
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo MARIUCCI-CONTI 32

1° Netto CAMPOLI-CECCARINI 44

2° Netto MACCANTI-GEMIGNANI 41

1° Coppia Mista MARIANELLI - HAWKINS 40

TROFEO CORTE DELLE REGINE

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 17 marzo 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 28 MARIUCCI STEFANO S 2 CONTI MANOLA S L 16 32

23 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 1 CAMPOLI OTTAVIO S 15 32

3° 24 CAMPOLI ILARIA S L 14 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 18 28

4° 6 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 5 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 19 24

3 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 14 24

6° 5 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 7 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 23

7° 20 DINI DINO S 13 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 22

9 SGORBINI DANIELE S 19 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 22

9° 30 RIELLI GRETA J L 35 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 11 21

11 TARRINI MASSIMO S 9 TARRINI NICOL L 16 21

1 BAUDONE ANDREA S 7 BAUDONE LORENZO S 19 21

26 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 8 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 21

13° 4 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 HAWKINS DAVID S 18 17

14° 10 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 16 FERRARI NINO S 25 16

15° 19 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 17 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 25 15

16° 25 BIFFI MAURO S 11 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 15 14

17° 14 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 18 12

21 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 20 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 12

27 PINI MONICA S L 18 TESTA ROBERTO S 32 12

20° 2 MARTINI MASSIMO S 23 TAURINO DONATO S 15 10

22 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 19 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 10

17 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 24 BONGI DIEGO 34 10

23° 29 ZORZETTO ANDREA S 27 MICCIO LUCA 27 9

24° 18 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 32 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 8

13 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 19 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 25 8

26° 12 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 ROCCHI BERNARDO S 36 6

27° 15 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 26 5

28° 16 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 20 TURI DOMENICO S 15 N.R.
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1° 24 CAMPOLI ILARIA S L 14 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 18 44

2° 3 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 14 41

3° 4 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 HAWKINS DAVID S 18 40

4° 20 DINI DINO S 13 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 39

5° 17 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 24 BONGI DIEGO 34 38

6° 28 MARIUCCI STEFANO S 2 CONTI MANOLA S L 16 37

6 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 5 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 19 37

8° 10 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 16 FERRARI NINO S 25 36

9 SGORBINI DANIELE S 19 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 36

10° 23 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 1 CAMPOLI OTTAVIO S 15 35

30 RIELLI GRETA J L 35 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 11 35

27 PINI MONICA S L 18 TESTA ROBERTO S 32 35

13° 1 BAUDONE ANDREA S 7 BAUDONE LORENZO S 19 33

19 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 17 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 25 33

15° 22 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 19 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 31

5 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 7 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 31

11 TARRINI MASSIMO S 9 TARRINI NICOL L 16 31

21 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 20 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 31

19° 26 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 8 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 29

18 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 32 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 29

15 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 26 29

22° 13 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 19 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 25 28

23° 12 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 ROCCHI BERNARDO S 36 27

29 ZORZETTO ANDREA S 27 MICCIO LUCA 27 27

25° 25 BIFFI MAURO S 11 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 15 26

14 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 18 26

27° 2 MARTINI MASSIMO S 23 TAURINO DONATO S 15 23

28° 16 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 20 TURI DOMENICO S 15 N.R.
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